
-. . - - _ - . -. - . . _. . . _ _ .-

_

p necc %

[*( . t UNITED STATES

j ,j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
't WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555 0001o

4
9 * * * * + ,o ; Ec 2 0 19 %

,

.

Jupiter Corporation
'

ATTN: Shelia C. Parker
Director, Contract Administration *

Suite 900, Wheaton Plaza North ;

I 2730 University Boulevard
Wheaton, MD 20902

;

Dear Ms. Parker: i

1

Subject: Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 2. under Contract No.
NRC-02-95-001

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding to Task
Order No. 2 in the amount of $97,242.61, thereby increasing the total amount
obligated under this task order from $100,000.00 to $197,242.61.

Accounting data for Modification No. 3 to Task Order 2 is as follows:
i

NMSS Unique Identifier: FFS 5097R019
B&R No.: 75015222000
JOB No.: J5055
APPN No.: 31X0200 |

BOC No.: 252A
Obligated Amount: $97.242.61

. All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.
| including the task order ceiling amount of $197,242.61.
| l

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY96 obligation amount: $110.000.00
Total FY96 deoblication amount: ($ 10.000.00)
Total FY97 obligation amount: $ 97,242.61

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $197.242.61
4

This modification obligates FY97 funds in the amount of $97,242.61.
|-

f

I
|
' i

pCG 0

.

1

.?30020
1 9612230132 961220
i PDR CONTR
| NRC-02-95-OO1 PDR

_



. . -. .

.

|

2-
|
|

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact John Eastman,
Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-6590.

Sincerely,

E- '
,

Elois J. Wiggins, tracting Officer
Technical Acquisition Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration '

.


